TOR POZNAN

9 Edycja SPEED DAY

Tor POZNAN 4,083 km
2012-09-18 15:40.

WTOREK
Gr.C6
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(110) KAWALEC Piotr
1 1:59.733 +7.487 15:48:41.449
2 2:01.449 +9.203 15:50:42.898
3 1:58.358 +6.112 15:52:41.256
4 1:57.636 +5.390 15:54:38.892
5 1:53.362 +1.116 15:56:32.254
6 1:52.246 \ - 15:58:24.500
p7 2:11.912 +19.666 16:00:36.412
(106) SPYCHALSKI Radostaw
1 2:00.013 +4.960 15:44:45.750
2 1:58.799 +3.746 15:46:44.549
3 2:02.719 +7.666 15:48:47.268
4 1:58.644 +3.591 15:50:45.912
5 1:55.654 +0.601 15:52:41.566
6 1:58.058 +3.005 15:54:39.624
7 1:55.053 - 15:56:34.677
8 1:57.255 +2.202 15:58:31.932
p9 2:09.123 +14.070 16:00:41.055
(108) ORDAK Artur
1 1:59.712 - 15:44:43.176
2 2:00.514 +0.802 15:46:43.690
3 2:05.205 +5.493 15:48:48.895
4 2:02.650 +2.938 15:50:51.545
5 2:01.585 +1.873 15:52:53.130
6 2:00.544 +0.832 15:54:53.674
7 2:00.847 +1.135 15:56:54.521
p8 2:04.358 +4.646 15:58:58.879
(82) CHLOPKOWSKI Marek
1 2:34.715 +34.678 15:48:18.117
2 2:34.665 +34.628 15:50:52.782
3 2:00.037 - 15:52:52.819
4 2:07.449 +7.412 15:55:00.268
5 2:10.532 +10.495 15:57:10.800
p6 2:04.103 +4.066 15:59:14.903
(109) GRABOWSKI Rafat
1 2:01.226 +0.906 15:44:30.849
2 2:00.320 - 15:46:31.169
3 2:05.877 +5.557 15:48:37.046
p4 2:13.133 +12.813 15:50:50.179
(60) SEABEK tukasz
1 2:03.874 +2.706 15:44:40.502
2 2:02.175 +1.007 15:46:42.677
3 2:07.855 +6.687 15:48:50.532
4 2:08.081 +6.913 15:50:58.613
5 2:02.891 +1.723 15:53:01.504
6 2:01.168 - 15:55:02.672
7 2:06.344 +5.176 15:57:09.016
p8 2:16.699 +15.531 15:59:25.715
(47) KLIMEK Piotr
1 2:03.552 +2.098 15:44:32.717
2 2:28.275 +26.821 15:47:00.992
3 2:01.454 - 15:49:02.446
4 2:06.967 +5.513 15:51:09.413
5 2:02.838 +1.384 15:53:12.251
6 2:03.890 +2.436 15:55:16.141
7 2:01.847 +0.393 15:57:17.988
p8 2:38.398 +36.944 15:59:56.386

(51) LEWKOWICZ Kamil

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
1 2:16.504 +13.673 15:45:39.577
2 2:05.074 +2.243 15:47:44.651
3 2:02.831 - 15:49:47.482
4 2:04.322 +1.491 15:51:51.804
5 2:03.597 +0.766 15:53:55.401
6 2:09.658 +6.827 15:56:05.059
7 2:11.606 +8.775 15:58:16.665
p8 2:18.574 +15.743 16:00:35.239
(88) OZGA Michat
1 2:23.879 +20.839 15:46:29.546
2 2:19.613 +16.573 15:48:49.159
3 2:14.993 +11.953 15:51:04.152
4 2:05.749 +2.709 15:53:09.901
5 2:03.577 +0.537 15:55:13.478
6 2:03.040 - 15:57:16.518
p7 2:23.100 +20.060 15:59:39.618
(49) KOSTRO tukasz
1 2:17.747 +14.543 15:45:40.811
2 2:04.601 +1.397 15:47:45.412
3 2:04.620 +1.416 15:49:50.032
4 2:10.914 +7.710 15:52:00.946
5 2:08.309 +5.105 15:54:09.255
6 2:07.284 +4.080 15:56:16.539
7 2:03.204 - 15:58:19.743
p8 2:32.492 +29.288 16:00:52.235
(44) FREITAG Mariusz
1 2:06.579 +3.306 15:44:49.089
2 2:08.573 +5.300 15:46:57.662
3 2:03.923 +0.650 15:49:01.585
4 2:07.119 +3.846 15:51:08.704
5 2:05.857 +2.584 15:53:14.561
6 2:03.273 - 15:55:17.834
7 2:03.647 +0.374 15:57:21.481
p8 2:16.610 +13.337 15:59:38.091
(111) KULAK Michat
1 2:06.078 +0.371 15:44:55.015
2 2:11.063 +5.356 15:47:06.078
3 2:06.652 +0.945 15:49:12.730
4 2:05.707 - 15:51:18.437
5 2:14.716 +9.009 15:53:33.153
6 2:06.014 +0.307 15:55:39.167
7 2:06.297 +0.590 15:57:45.464
p8 2:18.211 +12.504 16:00:03.675
(107) tASZCZEWSKI tukasz
1 2:17.159 +10.610 15:48:21.824
2 2:19.392 +12.843 15:50:41.216
3 2:08.751 +2.202 15:52:49.967
4 2:06.549 - 15:54:56.516
5 2:09.932 +3.383 15:57:06.448
pé 2:23.197 +16.648 15:59:29.645
(10) WOZNIAK Ewelina
1 2:23.505 +15.750 15:48:28.543
2 2:15.721 +7.966 15:50:44.264
3 2:09.187 +1.432 15:52:53.451
4 2:07.755 - 15:55:01.206
5 2:10.404 +2.649 15:57:11.610
pé 2:30.214 +22.459 15:59:41.824
(104) SKUPINSKI Wiodzimierz
1 2:08.659 +0.550 15:44:54.330

N
Il
o B

okr. Czas okrazenia Réznica Czas dnia
2 2:11.696 +3.587 15:47:06.026
3 2:09.847 +1.738 15:49:15.873
4 2:09.521 +1.412 15:51:25.394
5 2:15.878 +7.769 15:53:41.272
6 2:14.829 +6.720 15:55:56.101
7 2:08.109 - 15:58:04.210
p8 2:20.083 +11.974 16:00:24.293
(67) PLUTA Marek
1 2:15.558 +7.359 15:46:12.887
2 2:13.898 +5.699 15:48:26.785
3 2:15.548 +7.349 15:50:42.333
4 2:08.781 +0.582 15:52:51.114
5 2:08.199 - 15:54:59.313
6 2:10.930 +2.731 15:57:10.243
p7 2:20.772 +12.573 15:59:31.015
(112) FURMANSKI Marcin
1 2:19.646 +8.235 15:45:38.390
2 2:14.447 +3.036 15:47:52.837
3 2:11.411 - 15:50:04.248
4 2:15.178 +3.767 15:52:19.426
5 2:22.318 +10.907 15:54:41.744
6 2:20.484 +9.073 15:57:02.228
p7 2:18.805 +7.394 15:59:21.033
(79) SLOWINSKI Jakub
1 2:20.410 +7.527 15:45:43.663
2 2:17.827 +4.944 15:48:01.490
3 2:15.109 +2.226 15:50:16.599
4 2:12.883 - 15:52:29.482
p5 2:28.972 +16.089 15:54:58.454
(998) ELIMINATOR
1 2:21.678 +7.949 15:45:42.581
2 2:17.671 +3.942 15:48:00.252
3 2:13.729 - 15:50:13.981
p4 2:26.632 +12.903 15:52:40.613
(55) PAWLOWSKI Mariusz
1 2:22.263 +6.857 15:45:19.662
2 2:15.406 - 15:47:35.068
3 2:16.296 +0.890 15:49:51.364
4 2:22.134 +6.728 15:52:13.498
5 2:27.063 +11.657 15:54:40.561
6 2:23.093 +7.687 15:57:03.654
p7 2:31.856 +16.450 15:59:35.510
(72) ZIELINSKI Maciej
1 2:24.174 +8.547 15:45:42.359
2 2:18.183 +2.556 15:48:00.542
3 2:15.627 - 15:50:16.169
4 2:18.867 +3.240 15:52:35.036
5 2:18.621 +2.994 15:54:53.657
6 2:17.538 +1.911 15:57:11.195
p7 2:31.940 +16.313 15:59:43.135
(116) KOZLIK Marek
1 2:29.557 +10.572 15:46:23.522
2 2:28.704 +9.719 15:48:52.226
3 2:26.052 +7.067 15:51:18.278
4 2:20.180 +1.195 15:53:38.458
5 2:18.985 - 15:55:57.443
6 2:19.265 +0.280 15:58:16.708
p7 2:30.901 +11.916 16:00:47.609
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WTOREK
Gr.C6
Trening
okr. Czas okrazenia Roéznica Czas dnia
(119) PASZKIEWICZ Marcin
1 2:35.365 +13.202 15:48:40.745
2 2:25.077 +2.914 15:51:05.822
3 2:25.170 +3.007 15:53:30.992
4 2:22.163 - 15:55:53.155
5 2:23.200 +1.037 15:58:16.355
p6 2:25.989 +3.826 16:00:42.344
(118) LIPERT Tobiasz
1 2:43.629 +18.757 15:46:06.914
2 2:40.022 +15.150 15:48:46.936
3 2:31.232 +6.360 15:51:18.168
4 2:29.464 +4.592 15:53:47.632
5 2:30.072 +5.200 15:56:17.704
6 2:24.872 - 15:58:42.576
p7 2:33.023 +8.151 16:01:15.599
(76) URBANSKI Artur
1 2:29.597 +4.603 15:52:12.235
2 2:27.188 +2.194 15:54:39.423
p3 2:24.994 - 15:57:04.417
(86) LIPERT Tomasz
1 2:43.968 +17.787 15:46:06.266
2 2:39.929 +13.748 15:48:46.195
3 2:30.345 +4.164 15:51:16.540
4 2:30.448 +4.267 15:53:46.988
5 2:28.652 +2.471 15:56:15.640
6 2:26.181 \ - 15:58:41.821
p7 2:32.537 +6.356 16:01:14.358
(105) CZYZAK kukasz
1 2:31.862 +1.819 15:46:10.855
2 2:40.973 +10.930 15:48:51.828
3 2:33.165 +3.122 15:51:24.993
4 2:30.119 +0.076 15:53:55.112
5 2:30.043 - 15:56:25.155
6 2:32.256 +2.213 15:58:57.411
p7 2:41.299 +11.256 16:01:38.710
(121) KEDINGAH Matgorzata
1 2:36.441 +0.171 15:48:19.280
2 2:44.138 +7.868 15:51:03.418
3 2:38.402 +2.132 15:53:41.820
4 2:36.270 - 15:56:18.090
5 2:38.673 +2.403 15:58:56.763
p6 2:49.936 +13.666 16:01:46.699
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